
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity/JV Volleyball
8/1/2018 to 11/30/2018

Union High School
354 Baker Street,Suite 1
Rimersburg, PA 16248
Scott Kindel
814-473-3121

Volleyball
Girls Varsity/JV

Place Time
S Thursday 08/23/18 Brookville Area High School Away 5:00 PM

S Tuesday 08/28/18 Keystone High School Home 6:00 PM

S Tuesday 08/28/18 C-L High School Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 09/04/18 *Cranberry High School Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 09/06/18 *Moniteau High School Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 09/08/18 Commodore Perry Jr/Sr HS Home 11:00 AM

Monday 09/10/18 Dubois Central Catholic Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 09/11/18 *Venango Catholic High School Home 7:30 PM

Thursday 09/13/18 *C-L High School Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 09/18/18 *West Forest High School Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 09/20/18 *North Clarion High School Home 6:00 PM

Monday 09/24/18 Eisenhower MS/HS Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 09/25/18 *Keystone High School Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 09/27/18 Venango Catholic High School Away 6:00 PM

Monday 10/01/18 C-L High School Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 10/02/18 *Redbank Valley High School Home 6:00 PM

Wednesday 10/03/18 *Karns City High School Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 10/06/18 Sheffield Area MHS (Sheffield Volleyball
Tournament)

Away 9:00 AM

Monday 10/08/18 West Forest High School Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 10/11/18 *Clarion Area High School Away 6:00 PM

Monday 10/15/18 Mercer Area Junior/Senior High School Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 10/16/18 *Allegheny-Clarion Valley Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 10/18/18 Tidioute Community Charter School Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 10/20/18 Oil City Away 11:00 AM
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Ms. Kris Glosser Mr. Scott Kindel Mr. Terry McCullough Scott Kindel
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